11/05/13

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Pos

iEs

L]

\lr;q\r

ERIES

No

323

301

347

368

322

356

370

Piloto/Navegador

LUCAS MORAES / BECO
ANDREOTTI
MEM Motorsport

MARCOS MORAES / FABIO
ROGERIO PEDROSO
MEM Motorsport

ROBERTO GUILHERME REIJERS /
FAUSTO DALLAPE
Reijers Rally Team

DAVISON JOSE RABECCHI /
GLAUBER FONTOURA
TRT

LEANDRO TORRES / MARCOS DE
MACEDO MARTINS
LtxI Rally Team

LUIZ CLAUDIO AHRENDS
RODRIGUES / THIAGO VARGAS
Magaranduba Motorsport

JOAO CARLOS CARDOSO /
EMERSON CAVASSIN
Promacchina

Apurador(es): Diretor(es) de Prova:

192.168.2.3:88/2013/series/1/geral_original.php?print=1&categoria=9

192.168.2.3:88/2013/series/1/geral_original.php?print=1&categoria=9

11 11/May/2013 - 17:54:46 (BRT)
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Categoria: PROTOTIPO T1

SERTOES SERIES
Nat  (Pos)Cat
BR  (1)PT1
BR  (2PTI
BR | (NC)PTI
BR | (NC)PTI
BR | (NC)PTI
BR | (NC)PTI
BR | (NC)PTI

Comissario(s):

$81

01:06:25.1

01:16:16.1

01:22:52.9

§S2 Tempo

01:05:15.2 02:11:40.3

01:05:50.4 02:22:06.5

* kK * ok

Realizagao

=N

DUNAS

Penal. Tempo Total
FEE 02:11:40.3
A 02:22:06.5

03:10:00.0 h

03:50:00.0 e

05:20:00.0 e

06:20:00.0 .

06:20:00.0 A

Supervisao

P
Dif.Ant. Dif.Lider
00:00.00 00:00.00
10:26.20 10:26.20
Apuracgéo

17



